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American Mideast Conference - 2009 All-AMC Men’s Golf Team
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2009 All-AMC Men's Golf Team

(Top 10 and ties in AMC Tournament)

Medalist - Justin Lower, Malone
Coach of the Year - Ken Hyland, Malone

Player

Justin Lower
Trevor Bowman
Ben Smith
Michael Strayer
Bryan Spille
Matt Krogstad
Bryan Adkison
Steve Fisher
Richie Schembechler
Steve Robison
Danny Sorgini
Jay Rutfner

Copyright © 2009 American Mideast Conference

School

Malone

Cedarville

Malone

Malone

Shawnee State
Cedarville

Ohio Dominican
Roberts Wesleyan
Malone

Malone

Chio Dominican
Mount Vemon Nazarene
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Yr
So
Sr
Jr
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
Jr
Fr
So
Sr
So

Hometown
Canal Fulton, OH
Harpster, CH
Carraliton, OH
DeGraff, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Madison, Wi
Akron, OH
Barker, NY
Massillon, OH
Canton, OM
Pickerington, OH
Mount Vernon, OH

1st 2nd

72
75
74
73
75
74
72
75
75
73
76
82

69
69
72
75
74
76
78
79
76
78
77
73

3rd
74
72
72
73
74
76
73
77
78

-,

74

http://www.amcsports.org/Sports/mgolf/2009/mgo_allamc09.asp?path=mgolf

Total
215
216
218
221
223
225
226
227
228
228
229
229
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