Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's Golf Rosters

Golf

Spring 2009

2009 All-AMC Men's Golf Team

CEDARVILLE

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_rosters

Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2009 All-AMC Men's Golf Team" (2009). *Men's Golf Rosters*. 32. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_rosters/32

This Roster is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's Golf Rosters by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.





FALL SPORTS

Men's Cross Country Women's Cross Country Men's Soccer Women's Soccer

2009 All-AMC Men's Golf Team

(Top 10 and ties in AMC Tournament) Medalist - Justin Lower, Malone Coach of the Year - Ken Hyland, Malone

Women's Volleyball	Player	School	Yr	Hometown	1st	2nd	3rd	Total
	Justin Lower	Malone	So	Canal Fulton, OH	72	69	74	215
	Trevor Bowman	Cedarville	Sr	Harpster, OH	75	69	72	216
WINTER SPORTS Men's Basketball	Ben Smith	Malone	Jr	Carroliton, OH	74	72	72	218
	Michael Strayer	Malone	Jr	DeGraff, OH	73	75	73	221
	Bryan Spille	Shawnee State	So	Cincinnati, OH	75	74	74	223
Women's Basketball	Matt Krogstad	Cedarville	Jr	Madison, WI	74	76	75	225
	Bryan Adkison	Ohio Dominican	Sr	Akron, OH	72	78	76	226
	Steve Fisher	Roberts Wesleyan	Jr	Barker, NY	75	79	73	227
SPRING SPORTS	Richie Schembechler	Malone	Fr	Massillon, OH	75	76	77	228
	Steve Robison	Malone	So	Canton, OH	73	78	78	229
Baseball	Danny Sorgini	Ohio Dominican	Sr	Pickerington, OH	76	77	76	229
Men's Golf	Jay Ruffner	Mount Vernon Nazarene	So	Mount Vernon, OH	82	73	74	229

SI Ba

- Men's Go
- Women's Golf
- Softball
- Men's Tennis
- Women's Tennis
- Men's Track & Field

Women's Track & Field

AMC LINKS

- About the AMC
- Staff Directory

Council of Presidents

- **Member Directories**
- All-Sports Award

Archives

Championship History

MEDIA

Media Services

Member Contacts

Media Links



Copyright © 2009 American Mideast Conference